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Your partner beyond hydraulics
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TESTATA DI GUIDA TUFFANTE
PLUNGING GUIDE HEAD
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SET GUARNIZIONI

Codice

05.CGT00.00200300
05.CGT00.00250350
05.CGT00.00300400
05.CGT00.00350450
05.CGT00.00400500
05.CGT00.00450550
05.CGT00.00500600
05.CGT00.00600700
05.CGT00.00700900
05.CGT00.00800960
05.CGT00.01001240
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ACCIAIO St 52.3/UNI C40
St 52.3 / UNI C40
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M34x1.5
M39x1.5
M44x1.5
M49x1.5
M54x1.5
M60x1.5
M64x1.5
M74x1.5
M90x2
M96x2
M124x2

GHISA OLEODINAMICA EN-GJL 250 (G25-UNI 5007/EN 1561)
: HYDRAULIC CAST IRON EN-GJL 250 (G25-UNI 5007/EN 1561)
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0,25
0,34
0,39
0,44
0,53
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078
1,99
1,90
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01.NKGT0.020030
01.NKGT0.025035
01.NKGT0.030040
01.NKGT0.035045
01.NKGT0.040050
01.NKGT0.045055
01.NKGT0.050060
01.NKGT0.060070
01.NKGT0.070000
01.NKGT0.080000
01.NKGT0.100000

NET SEALS



	Table 1



